Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Gewicht:
Zusammensetzung:
Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.439.71

TOMATO

TOMATO, Beutel fiur Obst und Gemiise aus
Baumwolle, 130 g/m2, Beige

130g/m2

100% Baumwolle
15 x 10 cm
25x30cm
0.0336 kg
0.0377 kg

207

400/50

0.4 mx0.33 mx0.6 m
15.08 kg
8605040059982
420292980000

171



